
Village of Whiting Directory

Department Name Position Phone Number Email

Annette Stashek Clerk/Treasurer (715) 341-2742 clerk@vi.whiting.wi.gov

Meggie Grygleski Deputy Clerk/Treasurer (715) 341-2742 deputyclerk@vi.whiting.wi.gov

Emergency/After Hours (715) 572-9434

Jacob Wilcox Director of Public Works (715) 340-7582 jwilcox@villageofwhiting.com

Chris Corry Utility/PW Operator (715) 340-3345 ccorry@vi.whiting.wi.gov

Wyatt Kaberle Utility/PW Operator (715) 340-7581 wkaberle@villageofwhiting.com

Jared Wilhelm Utility/PW Operator (715) 340-7583 jwilhelm@villageofwhiting.com

Ethan Meddaugh Building Inspector (715) 345-5312 emeddaugh@ploverwi.gov

Eric Krug Building Inspector (715) 345-5312 ekrug@ploverwi.gov

Assessor Jeremy Kurtzweil Village Assessor (715) 486-9019 artemis1@charter.net

Waste Management (800) 262-3101

Waste Management (715) 421-3939

Emergency 911

Mark Deaver Fire Chief (715) 345-5310 mdeaver@ploverwi.gov

Trevor Howard Deputy Fire Chief (715) 345-5310 thoward@ploverwi.gov

Anthony Luchini Deputy Fire Chief (715) 345-5310 aluchini@ploverwi.gov

Emergency 911

Non-emergency (715) 346-1400 sheriff@co.portage.wi.us
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